MOUNT ST BERNARD

COLLEGE
HERBERTON

T

SCHOOL UNIFORM

Polo Shirt

Shorts

Sports House Shirt

Navy MSB Sock 1 pair

Socks Navy 3 Pack

Joggers (black leather) —sizes 5 - 14

GIRLS FORMAL UNIFORM
Skirt

Slacks

Blouse

Tie

BOYS FORMAL UNIFORM
Shirt

Trousers

Belt

Boys Tie

OTHER UNIFORM ITEMS
Winter Sport Jacket
School Backpack (laptop)
Wash Bag

Cap

Tracksuit Pants

Hat 1%t one free

RESIDENTIAL ITEMS

UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2024

Linen pack (Boarders Only —includes all items below except toiletries bag)

Beach Towel
Bath Towel x 2
Face Washer
Doona

Pillow

Toiletries Bag

15 Broadway, Herberton QLD 4887
PO Box 14, Herberton QLD 4887
Ph: (07) 4096 1444

E: msb.office@cns.catholic.edu.au
www.msb.qld.edu.au

ABN: 42 498 340 094

$40.00
$35.00
$25.00
$10.00
$12.00
$75.00

$55.00
$47.00
$46.00
$10.00

$50.00
$45.00
$18.00
$16.00

$42.00
$60.00
$32.00
$12.00
$30.00
$17.00

$130.00
$18.00
$30.00
$5.00

$60.00
$15.00
$30.00




