

15 Broadway, Herberton QLD 4887 PO Box 14, Herberton QLD 4887 Ph: (07) 4096 1444 E: msb.office@cns.catholic.edu.au www.msb.qld.edu.au

ABN: 42 498 340 094

UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2024

SCHOOL UNIFORM	
Polo Shirt	\$40.00
Shorts	\$35.00
Sports House Shirt	\$25.00
Navy MSB Sock 1 pair	\$10.00
Socks Navy 3 Pack	\$12.00
Joggers (black leather) – sizes 5 - 14	\$75.00
GIRLS FORMAL UNIFORM	
Skirt	\$55.00
Slacks	\$47.00
Blouse	\$46.00
Tie	\$10.00
BOYS FORMAL UNIFORM	
Shirt	\$50.00
Trousers	\$45.00
Belt	\$18.00
Boys Tie	\$16.00
OTHER UNIFORM ITEMS	
Winter Sport Jacket	\$42.00
School Backpack (laptop)	\$60.00
Wash Bag	\$32.00
Сар	\$12.00
Tracksuit Pants	\$30.00
Hat 1 st one free	\$17.00
RESIDENTIAL ITEMS	
Linen pack (Boarders Only – includes all items below except toiletries bag)	\$130.00
Beach Towel	\$18.00
Bath Towel x 2	\$30.00
Face Washer	\$5.00
Doona	\$60.00
Pillow	\$15.00
T 11 + 1 - 10	620.00



Toiletries Bag



Building Futures

\$30.00